SYSTXBBECC01--B
Evolutionr Connext Control
Product Data
A12479
NOTE: Evolutionr Connext Control compatible with
Evolutionr rated indoor equipment only.
US Patents: Carrierr U.S. Pat No. 7,243,004, Carrierr U.S. Pat No. 7,775,452,
pointSETt U.S. Pat No. 7,415,102

Evolutionr Remote Access Module, Broadband Cat---5 Wired SYSTXBBRCT01
Evolutionr Remote Access Module, Broadband Wi---Fir Wireless SYSTXBBRWF01
Accessory Power Transformer for SAM Modules** SYSTXNNXFM01**
* Not required, but may be used to remote sense indoor room temperature.
{ Backplate dimensions 6.83 in. (173.5 mm) wide X 5.97 in. (151.7 mm) high
** Available from RC/Totaline
ZONING EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Evolutionr Damper Control Module (4 Zone) SYSTXBB4ZC01†
Evolutionr Smart Sensor** SYSTXBBSMS01-E
NOTE: Each piece of the zoning equipment is purchased separately allowing for customization of the zoning application.
**Smart Sensor dimensions are 3.375 in. (85mm) side x 4 in. (101 mm) high
{ One Damper Control Module for up to 4 zones. A second Damper Control Module is required for zones 5–8.
DAMPER ACCESSORIES & REPLACEMENT PARTS
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
45º Actuator for round dampers DAMPACT45DEG-R
90º Actuator for rectangular dampers DAMPACT90DEG-R
Damper Control Module 1-amp Fuse ATO1*
*Available from RC.
ROUND & RECTANGULAR DAMPERS
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Round Dampers
6 in. DAMPRND06INC-B
8 in. DAMPRND08INC-B
10 in. DAMPRND10INC-B
12 in. DAMPRND12INC-B
14 in. DAMPRND14INC-B
16 in. DAMPRND16INC-B
Rectangular Dampers
8 in. X 10 in. DAMPREC08X10-B
8 in. X 14 in. DAMPREC08X14-B
8 in. X 18 in. DAMPREC08X18-B
8 in. X 24 in. DAMPREC08X24-B
10 in. X 10 in. DAMPREC10X10-B
10 in. X 14 in. DAMPREC10X14-B
10 in. X 18 in. DAMPREC10X18-B
10 in. X 24 in. DAMPREC10X24-B
5
SLIP--IN DAMPERS
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Slip-In Dampers
Side mount, 8 X 8 DAMPSLS08X08-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 8 DAMPSLB08X08-B
Side mount, 8 X 10 DAMPSLS08X10-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 10 DAMPSLB08X10-B
Side mount, 8 X 12 DAMPSLS08X12-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 12 DAMPSLB08X12-B
Side mount, 8 X 14 DAMPSLS08X14-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 14 DAMPSLB08X14-B
Side mount, 8 X 16 DAMPSLS08X16-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 16 DAMPSLB08X16-B
Side mount, 8 X 18 DAMPSLS08x18-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 18 DAMPSLB08X18-B
Side mount, 8 X 20 DAMPSLS08X20-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 20 DAMPSLB08X20-B
Side mount, 8 X 22 DAMPSLS08X22-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 22 DAMPSLB08X22-B
Side mount, 8 X 24 DAMPSLS08X24-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 24 DAMPSLB08X24-B
Side mount, 10 X 10 DAMPSLS10X10-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 10 DAMPSLB10X10-B
Side mount, 10 X 12 DAMPSLS10X12-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 12 DAMPSLB10X12-B
Side mount, 10 X 14 DAMPSLS10X14-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 14 DAMPSLB10X14-B
Side mount, 10 X 16 DAMPSLS10X16-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 16 DAMPSLB10X16-B
Side mount, 10 X 18 DAMPSLS10X18-B
Bottom mount, 10 X18 DAMPSLB10X18-B
Side mount, 10 X 20 DAMPSLS10X20-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 20 DAMPSLB10X20-B
Side mount, 10 X 22 DAMPSLS10X22-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 22 DAMPSLB10X22-B
Side mount, 10 X 24 DAMPSLS10X24-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 24 DAMPSLB10X24-B
Side mount, 12 X 12 DAMPSLS12X12-B
Bottom mount, 12 X 12 DAMPSLB12X12-B
Side mount, 12 X 14 DAMPSLS12X14-B
Bottom mount, 12 X 14 DAMPSLB12X14-B
Side mount, 12 X 16 DAMPSLS12X16-B
Bottom mount, 12 X 16 DAMPSLB12X16-B
Side mount, 12 X 18 DAMPSLS12X18-B
Bottom mount, 12 X 18 DAMPSLB12X18-B
Side mount, 12 X 20 DAMPSLS12X20-B
Bottom mount, 12 X 20 DAMPSLB12X20-B
Side mount, 14 X 14 DAMPSLS14X14-B
Bottom mount, 14 X 14 DAMPSLB14X14-B
Side mount, 14 X 16 DAMPSLS14X16-B
Bottom mount, 14 X 16 DAMPSLB14X16-B
Side mount, 14 X 20 DAMPSLS14X20-B
Bottom mount, 14 X 20 DAMPSLB14X20-B
Side mount, 16 X 16 DAMPSLS16X16-B
Bottom mount, 16 X 16 DAMPSLB16X16-B
Bottom mount, 16 X 20 DAMPSLB16X20-B
6
Manufacturer reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications or designs without notice and without incurring obligations.
E2017 Bryant Heating & Cooling Systems D 7310 W. Morris St. D Indianapolis, IN 46231 Edition Date: 05/17
Replaces: New